CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Pistolet 10m Dames 1

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue

CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom
Sylvie COUTURIER
Iryna ROMANOVA
Lucie CHAMBON

Association / CDT
ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

Ind. Total
93 90 552/0 1601
90 93 533/0
83 88 516/0



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet 10m Dames 2

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue Association / CDT
1 CDT RHONE C.T. DE L'OUEST CDT RHONE
2 CDT RHONE C.T. BEAUJOLAIS CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom

Valérie CORNAIRE PETIT
Isabelle VINCENT

Renée LOUIS-JACQUIER
Fabienne CARRU
Malvinna BECANOVIC
Christelle GUEUGNEAUD

88
80
84
86
78
58

88
84
89
81
78
68

Séries Ind. Total
87 87 85 90 525/0 1533
80 92 84 85 505/0
83 86 80 81 503/0
78 73 87 75 480/0 1342
81 78 68 78 461/0
73 71 60 71 401/0



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet 10m Dames 3

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue Association / CDT Nom / Préenom Séries Ind. Total
1 CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE Dominique DAUGERON 90 84 88 93 355/0 942
Ida MENNILLO 88 88 88 86 350/0
55 70 53 59 237/0

Dominique MOTTI



Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

CDT RHONE

Pistolet 10m Seniors 1

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue

1

Association / CDT

CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE
CDT RHONE LUGDUNUM TIR CDT RHONE
CDT RHONE S.T.S. LYON CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom
Arnaud HENRY
Aurélien SAFFROY
Arnaud TAILLANDIER
Stéphane MARTIN
Gaétan UDOVICIC
Goran VIDOVIC
Timothée PACCOUD
Jérémy PERONNET
Nicolas PELLERIN

91
94
93
88
85
91
90
85
89

95
96
95
89
85
89
94
87
84

Séries
95
92
93
89
92
86
89
89
87

98
95
92
91
88
89
89
90
83

94
95
91
93
93
88
90
91
87

95
92
95
86
92
91
89
88
89

Ind.
568/0
564/0
559/0
536/0
535/0
534/0
541/0
530/0
519/0

Total
1691

1605

1590



CDT RHONE Saison 2025/2026

“*“1";; 10 m Rhéne 2025
Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025 Edité le 9 nov. 2025 a 19:17

Palmares par Equipe

Pistolet 10m Seniors 2

Place Ligue Association / CDT Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total

1 CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE Laurent BERNET 90 90 92 92 88 89 541/0 1597
Christophe BLANPIED 88 86 92 90 93 89 538/0
Fabrice RABOUTOT 81 86 87 84 88 92 518/0

2 CDT RHONE LYON SPORT METROPOLE CDT RHONE Laurent MOUCHET 89 90 90 83 91 87 530/0 1540
Frédéric POINTU 90 89 85 83 88 93 528/0
Laurent SANTIKYAN 80 83 78 75 83 83 482/0

3 CDT RHONE T.O. LYONNAIS CDT RHONE Dragan JOVANDARIC 91 86 87 92 92 89 537/0 1515
Michel GUERIN 88 92 86 88 87 88 529/0
Rodolphe ROELLINGER 76 75 76 75 73 74 449/0

4 CDT RHONE TIR LYON METROPOLE CDT RHONE Sébastien BREARD 87 89 93 89 91 83 532/0 1452
Eric BELLEVRAT 84 78 79 75 81 76  473/0
Philippe GAUTREAU 91 66 72 82 61 75  447/0

5 CDT RHONE S.T.S. LYON CDT RHONE Cédric GAILLARD 86 89 90 82 86 88 521/0 1423
Nicolas MONT 87 92 82 81 82 90 514/0
Jérome JACQUELIN 73 63 64 60 63 65 388/0

6 CDT RHONE C.T. CHARCOT CDT RHONE Bruno PARADIS 87 90 89 87 82 87 522/0 1419
Alexis PARDON 83 82 75 75 78 80 473/0

Stephane DERUS 71 73 73 69 72 66 424/0



- CDT RHONE Saison 2025/2026
10 m Rhéne 2025
Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025 Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Palmares par Equipe

Pistolet 10m Seniors 3

Place Ligue Association / CDT Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total

1 CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE Eric BUISSON 86 88 89 88 89 82 522/0 1537
Pierre COUTURIER 86 90 85 81 8 8 513/0
Claude CALZOLARI 80 78 84 89 87 84 502/0

2 CDT RHONE STE TURDINOISE TIR CDT RHONE René FOX 81 72 8 85 91 80 494/0 1423
Jean-Marc CHARMET 88 75 73 79 75 79 469/0
Patrice GUERENDE 78 74 75 78 79 76 460/0

3 CDT RHONE S.T.S. LYON CDT RHONE Jean BOUZON 83 82 83 80 79 87 494/0 1360
Miloud FRIH 78 76 66 75 78 71 444/0

Maurice MASSON 73 60 78 68 64 79 422/0



Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

CDT RHONE

Carabine 10m Cadets garcons

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue Association / CDT

1

CDT RHONE C.T. DE L'OUEST CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom

Paul DE MARLIAVE 93,7 92,4
Maélian BLANCHARD 76,7 71,1
Axel BATTESTINI 44,4 50,3

Séries
98,3 92,2
65,4 76,3
72,8 68,8

Ind. Total

101,4 98,6 576,6 1393,3
74,8 771 4414
77 62 375,3



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet Vitesse 10m Seniors 1

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue Association / CDT Nom / Préenom Séries Ind. Total
1 CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE Arnaud HENRY 4 5 4 3 29/0 80
Arnaud TAILLANDIER 4 3 3 3 26/0
5 4 2 2 25/0

Aurélien SAFFROY



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet Vitesse 10m Seniors 2

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue Association / CDT

1

CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom
Christophe BLANPIED
Laurent BERNET
Hervé SANCHEZ

Seéries

Ind. Total
4 2 4 21/0 51
2 3 1 16/0

3 1 3 14/0



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet Vitesse 10m Seniors 3

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue
1 CDT RHONE

Association / CDT
T.O. LYONNAIS CDT RHONE

2 CDT RHONE STE TURDINOISE TIR CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom

Frank SYDA

Pierre MAIROT

Dominique PETIT

Patrice GUERENDE
Jean-Marc CHARMET
Serge-Bernard BOURCERET
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Ind.
14/0
13/0
10/0

8/0

4/0

0/0

Total
37

12



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet Standard 10m Seniors 2

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue Association / CDT
1 CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE
2 CDT RHONE T.0. LYONNAIS CDT RHONE

Nom / Préenom
Christophe BLANPIED
Laurent BERNET

Hervé SANCHEZ

Michel GUERIN

Dragan JOVANDARIC
Rodolphe ROELLINGER

86
79
80
83
77
67

Séries
82
78
82
82
84
52

7
79
72
80
83
58

89
81
72
78
76
72

Ind.
334/0
317/0
306/0
323/0
320/0
249/0

Total
957

892



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet Standard 10m Seniors 3

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Saison 2025/2026

Place
y

Ligue
CDT RHONE

CDT RHONE

CDT RHONE

Association / CDT
ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

T.O. LYONNAIS CDT RHONE

STE TURDINOISE TIR CDT RHONE

Nom / Prénom

René FORSTER

Eric BUISSON

Adrien ZERILLO

Frank SYDA

Dominique PETIT

Pierre MAIROT

René FOX

Patrice GUERENDE
Serge-Bernard BOURCERET

78
81
60
80
64
65
71
86

Séries
78
76
68
78
73
72
83
61
0

85
75
67
85
63
63
78
52

79
81
64
75
74
67
64
72

Ind.
320/0
313/0
259/0
318/0
274/0
267/0
296/0
271/0

0/0

Total
892

859

567



CDT RHONE

Du 8 nov. 2025 au 9 nov. 2025

Pistolet Standard 10m Seniors 1

10 m Rhéne 2025

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 9 nov. 2025 4 19:17

Place Ligue Association / CDT Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 CDT RHONE ASPLTIR CDT RHONE Arnaud HENRY 92 92 94 94 372/0 1109
Arnaud TAILLANDIER 95 88 91 95 369/0
95 91 93 89 368/0

Aurélien SAFFROY



